
.----
Date 

3/29/2013 

3/29/2013 

3/29/2013 

3/29/2013 

: 3/29/2013 

l ... 

Approved for Release: 2017/11/06 C05096348 

Doc#/MOU# 
----------

5/2010-04617 

: (5 pgs) 

8/2009-04478 

(2 pgs) 

38/2010-04472 

(11 pgs) 

49/2010-04898 

(4 pgs) 

54/2010-04530 

(3 pgs) 

F12-0139 (Greenewald) 

CONSULTATIONS 
-----. 

MOU Title 

MOU between NRD, NGA, 
and DDNI 

MOU between DIA, NGA, 

! NRO and NSA 

MOU between NRO, NSA, 
and ODNI 

conS_u_lt_at_io_n_+-D_a_t_e_R.eturn~d.1 
NGA& DDNI 

OIA, NGA & NSA 

NSA& DONI 

MOU between NRO, NAS A, USAF & NASA 4/30/13 NASA 
and USAF 

"-t-----

MDU between Air Force 
Space and Missile System. s 
Center (SMC), NRO, NASA 
and Missile Defense Agen cy 
(MDA) 

SMC,NASA& 
MOA 

(no objections) 

4/30/13 NASA 
(no objections) 

-----+---- -

----+----- -

STATUS: Five (5) MOUs totaling 25 pages are in coordination with 8 Agencies for their 

reviews, treatments, and return to the NRO for our final response to Mr. Greenewald. 

Approved for Release: 2017/11/06 C05096348 
-----


	0005096348_0001

