Approved for Release: 2017/11/06 C05096348

## F12-0139 (Greenewald)

## **CONSULTATIONS**

Date	Doc #/MOU #	MOU Title	Consultation	Date Returned
3/29/2013	5/2010-04617 (5 pgs)	MOU between NRO, NGA, and ODNI	NGA & ODNI	
3/29/2013	8/2009-04478 (2 pgs)	MOU between DIA, NGA, NRO and NSA	DIA, NGA & NSA	
3/29/2013	38/2010-04472 (11 pgs)	MOU between NRO, NSA, and ODNI	NSA & ODNI	
3/29/2013	49/2010-04898 (4 pgs)	MOU between NRO, NASA, and USAF	USAF & <del>NASA</del>	4/30/13 NASA (no objections)
3/29/2013	54/2010-04530 (3 pgs)	MOU between Air Force Space and Missile Systems Center (SMC), NRO, NASA, and Missile Defense Agency (MDA)	SMC, <del>NASA</del> & MDA	4/30/13 NASA (no objections)

**STATUS:** Five (5) MOUs totaling 25 pages are in coordination with 8 Agencies for their reviews, treatments, and return to the NRO for our final response to Mr. Greenewald.

Approved for Release: 2017/11/06 C05096348